
LOT 24 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

539-512, 754-1574, 793-1881, CT 

IAGNEMMO AUBREY MADISON/IAGNEMMO KEVIN LEE
238 SW FOX PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10068-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 1.53 21,420 0 0 21,420

STANDARD
3

136,370
1,350
21,420

159,140
0

159,140
0

159,140
159,140

0

161,412

1476/657 9/14/2022 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAHN SAVANNA

IAGNEMMO AUBREY MAD

1407/2290 3/10/2020 WD U I 30 123,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER MAHN

SAVANNA MAHN
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000047780 Electrical Servic 0 07/27/2023

HX Base Yr

238 SW FOX PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,186 136.8840 153.31 181,826 1978 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 125,561

FOP 32 30 10 1,150

FSP 144 40 58 6,669

UOP 128 20 2023 26 2,990

1,396 1,186 136,370

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 S26 E34 E8 N26 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W12 S12 E12 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-16,26] S10 E16 N6 W8 N4 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-8,26] S4 E8 N4 W8 $
.

BAS

42

26

34

8

26

FSP 12

12

12

12

UOP
2023

10

16

6

8

48 FOP4

8

4

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

1,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 21,420


